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7-flINING STOCK LIST
NÂME. Mlccd.

Baltimore ......................... 7
Big Thrce ............................. 11,Commander .......................... 10
Deer parkL.............................P
Glant ................................ G
Grand Prias...........................83
Gold Hilh3.......................... e

- Homestakce..................
Iton Colt.............................. Il
Iton flores............................ 16
Jumbo ................................. 30
Mayflower........................ .... 8
B.EB. Loo.......................... 2
St. Elmo ......................... 6à
Silverifie .......................... 6:.....

VcoyTriumph ..................... 9
White ear......................... 6
Butte ................................. il
Canada Gold Fields Syn............. 8
t alitornia ............................ 1Ili
Evening Star ......................... il1
Iron Mask .................................
Monte Christo ........................ 09
MontreaI Gold Ilelde ............... 16
Novelty................................ 4
Virginla ........................... ..... 23
War Eagle........................... 3 70
Le Roi.....................................
Dardanelles .......................... 12
Feen.................................... 33
' Noble Five .......................... 25
Ilambler Oarlboo.................... 284
Siocan Sovereia ................... 27
Montreal-Lonon................... 46
Clarlboo Mellinney.................. 1 25

Fotny ............................ 18
Minnehha ........................... 22
Waterloo ............................ 9
X nob Hlili ............................. 94
Old ironsides ....................... 112
Pay Ore................................ 8

But ullen ............ ......
* Brandon and Golden Orown ........ 31

Deo oa.............................. 82j
Golden Star ..... .............. 44
Butte and Boston................... 1
Republic ............................. i 19J
Srnuggler.............................. 3j
Winchester.................... 15
Virtue .................................. 45
Payne................................. 142
tjrow's Neqt Pasa Goal ............. 30 50
Carlboo-Hydraullc ................. 1 5
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Value.
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1 00
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1 Go
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1 00
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1 00
1 Go
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Capital.

1,500,000
3,600,000

50.000
1.2w0,000
2,500,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

500A00
1,0t)0,000
2,000,000
1,000,000

500)000
1,000,000
2 , 00d'000
1,000,000
1,000,000
2,500,000
1,600,000

500,000
2,500,000

800,000
160,000
a00,000

1,7F ,000

100,3000
200,000

1,200,000
1,250,003
1,'500,00b

452,000
800,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

100,000
1,500,000
1,000,000

250,000
1,000,000
2,500,000
1,500,000

975,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
3,500,000
1 ""0o'000

250,000
1,250,000
3,000,0(0
2,0m0,000
5.000.000

Dv Whcn Payable

Spc.

Ipo.

.pe

1p.o

1p.0

..................

................ .

...................................

..................

....................................

..........................................................................................

.............

.............

............................................................................................................
Monthly.

..................
..................
One paid
..................
Two pald ...
..................
Monthly.
Monthly.

..................

..................

..................

..................
..................
..................
..................
..................
... ...............
..................
Quarterly.
..................
Monthly.

..................

..................
Montbly.

..................

..................

Diacripton.

GoId, or.
do deo

Qoid.
do
do
do
do
do
do
dIo
do
do
do
do
do

Gold Oo<gper.

Gold Oogpper.
bod
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Silver and Lead.
Gold.

Silver and L3ad.
Gold.

Silver and Lead.
Gold, Silver, Lead.

Gold.
do
do
dIo
do
do
do
do
do
dIo
do
do
dIO
do
do
do
do

Si ver and Lead.
Goal.
Gold.

]LOCATION.

Trail Crack, B. O.
dob

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do
do
do
do

N.S., Blooan, B.O.
CapMcKlnnoy, B.O.

do
do

Boundary, B.O.
do
do
do
do
do

Seine «River, Ont.
do

Eureka District, Wash.
dIO

Falrvlew Camp, B.O.
do

Baker Oit.7 , Ore.
Sandon, B.G.
Orow'a Nest Pas.
Oarlboo District.

BONDSB AU~ DEIqNTMRE '
JN'EREST

7 111z Nov.
5 il,. July
4 May Nov.
3 h< c

5 Jan. J.ly

5 April Oct.
6 gda Nov.

26 2 2ndri Oct.
5 let npi oct.

5 let bfay Nov.
4 Jia..,n.éO
44 J&-~. July
5 aIt Jan. July
5 lat Ap'i let Oct.
8 2nd Jan. 3l

5 lat Mcli let Sep.
4j let Feb. lIstAug
5 let Arl O» t
5 let Oeh Se.
5 let Aprii cit.:

41 cbie Sep.

ý*BONDS.

Mont. Corporation Gonsol'd. Stock.
do do do
do Stook ....... ..
do * do ..........

Montreal Haruor Bonds Gunrrnt,....
Toronto City do do..

. do do do..
Aner'Light........................
Bell Telephone....................
Canada Central Rey.-.............
Canada Golored Cotton Milla. ....
Ganadian Pacifia R'y. Laud Grant. ...
Canada Paper Co....................
Commercial Gable Coupon ....

do do ]legultered..
Dominion Cotton ..................
Halifax Eleotria Tramway..........
Ihtercoloniel Goal Go .......... ...
Lk. Champlain & St Lawrene e .
Montreal Loan & ?dortgage .....
MontrealStreet R'y ...............

a.0) lo .................
P-opiea fHet & Ligbt .............
Richelieu & Ont I...............
IloyalElectiao....................
Toronto %ilnway ..................
Windsor Hotel...................

ZL ASTABI
SALES. DaM L.

1821 Permanent ...
...... 1910............

106 1925............
100 Pernment.....
116 1913 & 1914 5 J17

117-120 ............
101-106 1904, 1894......

100
117 1925..........
.l..... 932 lst Nov..

1014 1902 .April ....
110 1931............

*106J 1917
104 2397
100 1918 Isi Jan
106 1916 Jan .....
100 1.918 April ....
100 1910............

.......1908 let Mch

....... 1922 lai Axig
78 1917 April...

1<lil 1915 let blch

108 1931 3lst Aug
100 1912 ............

WuEnE PAYABXIL

Bank of Montreal.
44 44

41 4

44 44 4

Bantk o! Montreal.
44 4C

44 44

Bank of Nova Seotia.
Bank cf Montreiil.

'Merchanta Basic of Halifax

Bank cf Montreal.

* Thle 80crned intereSt npq' n ni). Bonds, Debonturee, Dominion StOCk and M.ontmel Corporation stock ivold in thie Market la
payable by the purobaser in addlition to nmarket prloe.

ISSIED.

600,000
240,000

1.0m0,000
7,080,000

136,700
874,260
22,500

940,000

2,00000
3,423,000

200,000{ 20,00000
£300000

600,000
350.000

29%000
681,333
700,000
r54,313
674,360

%7M ,933
450,000


